
Programmes Date/Mode of delivery Schedule Registration Link 

Seminar - ESG First Run First Run 
Materiality Starts - April 23, 2024 In class Programme 
Assessment and holds Tuesday, April 23 -
Sustainability Second Run Friday, April 26, 2024 
Reporting Starts - Tuesday, 8:30am - 4:00pm APPLY NOW 

October 22, 2024 
Fee: N499,000 Second Run 
Duration - 4 days In class Programme 

holds Tuesday, October 
22 - Friday, October 25, 
2024 
8:30am - 4:00pm 

Effective Starts - Tuesday, May 2 Weeks online 
Sustainability and 14, 2024 Tuesday, May 14 - Friday, 
ESG Management Duration - 3 Weeks May 24, 2024 APPLY NOW 

Delivery - Hybrid (Online 2 Days In-person 
Fee: N499,000 and In-class) Wednesday, May 29 -
Duration: 3 Weeks Thursday, May 30, 2024 

Inclusive Workforce Starts - Tuesday, March 3 Days online: 
Acceleration 5, 2024 Tuesday, March 5 -
Programme Duration - 6 Days and 4 Thursday, March 7, 2024 

Months Coaching 3 Days In-class: APPLY NOW 

Fee: N 1,350,000 Delivery - Hybrid (In- Tuesday, March 12 -
Duration: 6 Days + 4 class and Online) Thursday 14, 2024 
Months Coaching 4 Coaching Sessions 

April -July 

Nonprofit Starts - Thursday, May 2, 8 Weeks online: 
Leadership and 2024 Tuesday, May 2, 2024 -
Management Duration - 8 Weeks Friday, June 28, 2024 
(NPLM) Youth Delivery - Hybrid (Online 2 Days In Person: 
Academy and In-class) Thursday, July 4 - Friday 

APPLY NOW 

5, 2024 
Fee: N200,000 
Duration: 8 Weeks 

Nonprofit Starts - Tuesday, July 16, 4 weeks online: 
Management for 2024 Tuesday, July, 16 -
Senior Executives Duration - 4 weeks Friday, August 2, 2024 
(NPMfEx) Delivery - Hybrid (Online 2 Days In-person: 

and In-class) Thursday August 13 -
APPLY NOW 

Fee: N399,000 Friday 14, 2024 
Duration: 5 Weeks 

https://bit.ly/LBS-SIA
https://bit.ly/LBS-ES-ESGMfEx
https://bit.ly/inclusive_workforce
https://bit.ly/LBS-NPLM-YA
https://bit.ly/LBS-NPMfEx


https://bit.ly/LBS-LPSWM
https://bit.ly/WME-IF
https://icsi.lbs.edu.ng/
https://bit.ly/NHE-MA
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